Produktkatalog
MAC 5/2 Wegeventile
Serie 41 - M3
Handhabungstechnik
Motore & Getriebe
Pneumatik
Hydraulik

D i r e c t  s o l e n o i d  a n d  s o l e n o i d  p i l o t  o p e r a t e d  v a l v e s
6  m m  v a l v e
HOW TO ORDER
Port size
M3
Valve
41A-AAA-TXXX-XXX
T XXX-XXX*SOLENOID OPERATOR ‰
Voltage
DC 24V=/1.8W
DD 24V=/2.5W
DE 24V=/3.0W
DF 24V=/4.0W
DJ 12V=/1.8W
DK 12V=/2.5W
DL 12V=/3.0W
DM 12V=/4.0W
Lead wire length
A 45 cm
B 60 cm
C 90 cm
Manual operator
0 No operator
1 Non locking recessed
3 Non locking extended
Electrical connection
BA Flying leads
XX X X XX
* Other options available, see page 405.
31
33
34
37
38
52
53
54
67
68
69
41
43
44
23
24
46
42
47
48P
48
400
92
83
93
ISO 01
ISO 02
ISO 1
ISO 2
ISO 3
36
32
96 Consult “Precautions” page 407 before use, installation or service of MAC Valves.
Series 41
DIMENS IONS
FFlluuiidd ::
PPrreessssuurree rraannggee ::

0 Base Mount Body
A Inline
How to Order 41 Series
41A - X X X - TXXX-XXX
Body Type
A Inline 5 Port
L Base Mount Body
Solenoid Assembly
Lead Wire Length
A 18"
B 24"
C 36"
D 48"
E 72"
F 96"
G 120"
H 144"
Manual Operator
0 No Operator
1 Non Locking Recessed
3 Non Locking Extended
How to Order 31/41 Series
Solenoid Assembly
T XX X - X XX
Voltage
DC 24VDC (1.8w)
DD 24VDC (2.5w)
DE 24VDC (3.0w)
DF 24VDC (4.0w)
DJ 12VDC (1.8w)
DK 12VDC (2.5w)
DL 12VDC (3.0w)
DM 12VDC (4.0w)
Electrical Connectors
BA Flying Leads
Confi guration
1 Side Cylinder Ports
2 Bottom Cylinder Ports
Style
A Standard Bar
How to Order 41 Series
EBM Circuit Bar
EBM41A - XX X X X - XX - 9
Spacing
00 St'd Spacing 6.5mm
Port Size
A M3
Note: Through ports (Inlet and Exhaust) are
M7 Ports.
Number of Stations
Valves, Cover Plates
Assembled to Manifold
Confi guration
1 Side Cylinder Port
2 Bottom Cylinder Port
Style
A Standard Bar
How to Order 31 Series
EBM Circuit Bar
EBM31A - XX X X X - XX - 9
Spacing
00 St'd Spacing 6.5mm
Port Size
A M3
Note: Through ports (Inlet and Exhaust) are
M7 Ports.
Number of Stations
Valves, Cover Plates
Assembled to Manifold
Notizen
as-tec Mechatronik GmbH
A-4840 Vöcklabruck
Linzer Straße 59
t: +43 7672 33033 0
m: office@as-tec.at
w³: www.as-tec.at
Ausgabe: 09.2020